Hillingdon Div 2

Name

Lushpa, Alex
Shah, Kyal
Horan, George
Connor, Mark
Marshall, Alan R
Hayali, Laith
Nandi, Asoke K
Gill, Veer

Kumarapperuma, Hasith

Foster, Brian E
Jayakumar, Bharath
Foale, Ron

Breed, Greg ]
Symeonidis, Harry
Walters, Peter D
Parsons, Robert
Braine, Anthony
Norzai, Tamim
Allidina, Amir
Cross, lan K

Loat, Martin L
Healeas, Simon
Jennings, Ray
Deans, Mary Helen
Ivan, Austin
Knight, David
Salisbury, lan W
Price, Michael C
Wray, S David
Parsons, Robert
Evans, Daniel
Lushpa, Alex
Sivanandan, Bodhana
Bates, Trevor
Barseghyan, Gregory
Subbaraj, Subas
Irani, Cherag
Websdale, David
Masefield, George
Glass, Andrew

Team

Ealing B 1234
Harrow Jnr B 2005
Hatch End A 1996
Hatch End A 1985
Harrow B 2105
Hatch End A 1964
Uxbridge B 1608
Hatch End B 1579
Uxbridge B 1354
Uxbridge B 1364
Harrow Jnr B 1747
Uxbridge B 1738
Hatch End A 1734
Ealing B 1886
Uxbridge B 1956
Hatch End A 1016
Ealing B 1755
Harrow Jnr B 1571
Hatch End B 1623
Hatch End A 1525
Ealing B 1502
Ealing B 1920
Hatch End B 1732
Harrow B 1770
Harrow Jnr B 1759
Uxbridge B 1617
Hatch End A 1770
Uxbridge B 1734
Harrow B 1284
Hatch End B 1777
Harrow Jnr B 1682
Ealing C 1787
Harrow Jnr B 1549
Ealing B 1137
Uxbridge B 1303
Ealing C 1814
Hatch End B 1843
Ealing B 512

Ealing B 584

Ealing C 929
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
90%
87.5%
87.5%
81.82%
80%
80%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
70%
66.67%
64.29%
62.5%
58.33%
58.33%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
55.56%
55%
54.55%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
90%
87.5%
87.5%
81.82%
80%
80%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
70%
66.67%
64.29%
62.5%
58.33%
58.33%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
55.56%
55%
54.55%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%



Name

Braine, Anthony
Knight, Daniel
Parikh, Naavya
Phillips, William
Gurjar, Siena
Stott, David A
Humphry, Phil S
Stern, Michael C
Connor, Mark
Pringle, Leslie
Johnstone, Alastair G
Housego, David
Clenshaw, John
Wrigglesworth, Jim I
Rowden, Neville T
Wani, Shreya
Bates, Trevor
Scott, Jerry
Richards, Geoff
Subbaraj, Subas
Cody, Sean
Meltzer, Peter
Harvey, John T
Cao, Da

Barry, Brendan
Barry, Brendan
Holah, James W
Evans, Joseph
Truscott, Philip E
Shah, Ashok
Ravaendhran, Ravi
English, David

Team

Ealing C 1645
Uxbridge B 1632
Harrow Jnr B 1514
Hatch End A 1613
Harrow Jnr B 1505
Harrow B 1378
Harrow B 1228
Ealing B 1257
Hatch End B 1304
Ealing B 1385
Ealing B 1429
Ealing C 1122
Harrow B 1542
Hatch End B 1377
Ealing C 971

Hatch End B 1256
Ealing C 1348
Ealing C 514

Ealing C 914

Ealing B 1143
Hatch End B 1165
Ealing C 1411
Hatch End B 1433
Harrow Jnr B 1132
Hatch End B 1159
Hatch End A 777

Hatch End B 794

Harrow Jnr B 408

Harrow Jnr B 1093
Hatch End B 855

Uxbridge B -400
Ealing B 1278
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Including
Defaults

42.86%
42.86%
41.67%
40.91%
40%
37.5%
36.36%
33.33%
31.25%
25%
25%
25%
22.22%
22.22%
20%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

42.86%
42.86%
41.67%
40.91%
40%
37.5%
36.36%
33.33%
31.25%
25%
25%
25%
22.22%
22.22%
20%
16.67%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



